Code

D1110
D0120
D0140
D0150
D0210
D0220
D0230
D0274
D2740
D1206
D2391
D2392
D2393
D4910
D7210

Elevated Dental
In compliance with Senate Bill 65, here
is a list of top 15 procedures and fees.

Description

Adult Basic Cleaning

Periodic Examination

Problem Focused Examination
Comprehensive Examination

Full Mouth Set of X-Rays

Single X-ray of Root of Tooth

Additional Single X-ray of Rooth of Tooth
Four Cavity Detecting X-rays

Non-metal Crown

Application of Fluoride Varnish

Single surface composite (white) filling
Two surface composite (white) filling
Three surface composite (white) filling
Maintenance of Advanced Gum Disease
Surgical Extraction

Fee
$105
S55
$95
$110
$150
S34
$30
$75
$1,325
$30
$225
$285
$335
$150
$340

Elevated Care Plan Fees

$300/year membership fee includes
2 cleanings, x-rays, 2 exams

and 10% off any other treatment.

ECP Fee w/ $300 membership
S0
S0
$85.50
S0
S0
$30.60
$27
S0
$1,192.50
S27
$202.50
$256.50
$301.50
$135
$306



